NYE FIREWORKS 2016
TOTAL NUMBER OF TICKETS SOLD ACROSS UK AS OF 05/12/2016

(TOTAL: 83,773)

Region

Total Orders Total Tickets

Greater London
South East England
East of England
West Midlands
East Midlands
North West England
Yorkshire and the Humber
South West England
Not specified
Wales

North East England
Scotland

Northern Ireland

12115

4657
2819
2080
1886
1916
1785
1768
1311
882
666
629
195

IRELAND

Number of tickets sold

I 302 - 1500
1501 - 3000
3001 - 5000

1 5001 - 10000
B 10001 - 31758

31758
12142
7278
5244
4781
4694
4454
4451
3240
2158
1620
1469
484

*3240 ticket sales have no address information and are therefore not displayed on the map
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